
CLIFTON SPRINGS HOSPITAL & CLINIC
Surgical Suite

SURGERY 
CENTER

PHYSICIAN 
LOUNGE

LARGE NURSE 
STATION PACU

CO
R

R
ID

O
R

 / 
LO

B
B

Y

SMALL 
NURSE 

STATION

STAFF
LOUNGE

OPERATING
ROOM

OPERATING
ROOM

OPERATING
ROOM

2'
-2
"

1'
-0
"

1'
-0
"

J
J

22
3

22
3-
1

21
9-
1

22
1-
1

21
8-
1

21
8-
2

1'
-6
"

1'-7"

77
 S

F

PA
TI

EN
T

TO
IL

ET
18

6

25
4 

SF

C
O

RR
ID

O
R

18
40

88
 S

F

C
O

N
SU

LT
17

3

11
91

 S
F

C
O

RR
ID

O
R

19
0

13
1 

SF2 18
5

12
9 

SF1 17
4

12
8 

SF4 18
4

12
8 

SF3 17
5

12
7 

SF6 18
3

16
2 

SF5 17
6

12
7 

SF8 18
2

12
8 

SF7 17
7

13
4 

SF

10 18
1

13
0 

SF9 17
8

13
4 

SF

12 18
0

13
2 

SF

11 17
9

A7
22

N
01

N
02

N
03

A7
21

N
17

N
18

45
 S

F

ST
A

FF
 T

LT
18

7

A7
21

N
19

A7
22

N
04

N
05

14'-6"0"11'-11"11'-10"11'-10"

TY
P

6

PROCEDURE
ROOM

PROCEDURE
ROOM

PROCEDURE
ROOM

PROCEDURE
ROOM

OPERATING
ROOM



Gift Opportunities Gift Level

Surgery Center................................................................................................................... $1,000,000

Corridor/Lobby.....................................................................................................................$350,000

Operating Room (4).............................................................................................................$100,000	 (ea)

Procedure Room (4)............................................................................................................$100,000	 (ea)

Large Nurse Station PACU................................................................................................... $50,000

Physician Lounge.................................................................................................................... $30,000

Small Nurse Station................................................................................................................ $25,000

Staff Lounge............................................................................................................................... $20,000
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